
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

REPAIR E$Tit'1A.T~ 

Vehicle No. : SH07308/B 

Make : HYUNDAI 

Model : IONIQ(G3) 

Date: 26.08.2022 

Insurance: NTUC 

MVA: MS. LOKE YY 

Qlr Pl巾,呻ot1pdon'Llbour 叩

1 REAR BUMPER COVER 

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS / I'从
1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY /么才
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 

七
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH ~ 儿儿
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH / 

1 REAR BUMPER LOWER CTR MOULDING 气｛怀
1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE UNDER COVER )<_ IV!l/ 
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER COVER LH 汤~ / 1', 心
1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP LH / ~ 才

归Prtce
_ 

SUB TOTAL 

LESS20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT / /4C.. 
REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH TRIM COVER I-
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 火；正v

$459.40 

$22.00 

$451.25 

$394.80 

$138.10 

$55.80 

$155.00 

$225.00 

$108.00 

$41.45 

$2,050.80 

$410.16 

$1, 妞．＂

$50.00 

$55.00 

$180.00 

$285.00 

Labour Charge 

PANEL BEATING 

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 

TOTAL L知OUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

乒
庄
夕

夕

飞
午
三

8
0

a
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$2,705.64 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. Th e final repair quantum will be prepared after 
the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company 
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